
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

1 P 

337 A 

40 A 

270 P 

13 A 

58 P 

33 A 

715 A 

313 A 

10 P 

17 A 

63 A 

Name 

Elie Daccache 

Jordan Royds 

Dan Lewczuk 

Chris Fehr 

Martin Perreault 

Daniel-Eric Ouimet 

Remi Lessard 

Bevan Ackerman 

Sarah-Michelle Cotton 

Eros Mukja 

Brad Macrae 

Richard Diaz 

Class 

PRO Superbike 

AM Superbike 

AM Superbike 

PRO Superbike 

AM Superbike 

PRO Superbike 

AM Superbike 

AM Superbike 

AM Superbike 

PRO Superbike 

AM Superbike 

AM Superbike 

Best Tm 

1:46.960 

1:49.872 

1:53.721 

1:56.620 

1:58.203 

1:59.999 

2:00.365 

2:00.371 

2:01.204 

Diff 

2.912 

6.761 

9.660 

11.243 

13.039 

13.405 

13.411 

14.244 

Gap 

2.912 

3.849 

2.899 

1.583 

1.796 

0.366 

0.006 

0.833 

In Lap 

2 

2 

4 

8 

9 

9 

4 

3 

7 

0 

0 

0 

Total Tm 

10:24.399 

6:05.872 

28:28.605 

21:14.355 

27:44.226 

23:37.121 

27:30.393 

21:36.639 

24:41.238 

Laps 

4 

2 

10 

8 

10 

9 

11 

7 

8 

Best Speed 

135.639 

132.045 

127.575 

124.404 

122.738 

120.901 

120.533 

120.527 

119.699 

- 

- 

- 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 24/08/2020 11:10:09 

Chief of Timing & Scoring:  Jill Grummett 

Race Director:  Louey Jabouri 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Corner2 Incorporated 

Super Series Rd #2 - Sunday 

A -  Practice/Qualifying 

Q4 - PRO / AM Superbike 

Qualifying (30:00 Time) started at 11:04:33 

Shannonville Long Track 4.030 km 

23/08/2020 10:45 

 Round #2


